Position

Scale Supervisor

Weighmaster

Sr. Weighmaster

Weighmaster

Weighmaster

Weighmaster

Weighmaster

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Department

Scales

Scales

Scales

Scales

Scales

Scales

Scales

Total Wages
$145,696

$115,540

$82,639

$81,664

$64,533

$63,671

$53,886



