	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Scale Supervisor		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Scales	\$145,696
2.	Weighmaster		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Scales	\$115,540
3.	Sr. Weighmaster		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Scales	\$82,639
4.	Weighmaster		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Scales	\$81,664
5.	Weighmaster		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Scales	\$64,533
6.	Weighmaster		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Scales	\$63,671
7.	Weighmaster		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Scales	\$53,886